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Key Exercise 1 

 
 Direction : Match the pictures and the words.จบัคู่รปูภาพกบัค าศพัทใ์ห้ถกูต้อง 
  จ านวน 10 ข้อๆ ละ 1 คะแนน รวม 10 คะแนน  เวลา 10 นาที           

     
    Example                                                          
                          

 
1.                                                                       
       
 
                                                                          
2 
 
 
 
3.  
                 
 
 
4.                                                  
                                                                           
 

 
5.                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

jump  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

knit 

surf 

draw a picture 

paint pictures 

play a guitar 
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6.  
 
 
 
 
7.  
 
 
 
 
8.  
 
 
 
9.  
 
 
 
10.  
 
 
 
 

 
 Name……………….…….…..Surname………….……………No……….Class……. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

drive a car 

play drums 

run 

sing 

whistler 
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           Direction :  Fill the letters into the blanks.  

             เติมตวัอกัษรท่ีหายไปให้เป็นค าศพัทท่ี์สมบรูณ์ 
             จ านวน 10 ข้อๆ ละ 1 คะแนน รวม 10 คะแนน  เวลา 10 นาที 
 

        Exercise                      
 

 
1.   
 
 

 
2.  
 
 

 
3.  
 
 
 
4.  
 
 
 

 

       Key Exercise 2 

 

 
 

s i n g 
 

 

p a i n t 
 

  

d i v e 
 

 
 

j u m p 
 

 
 

d r a w 
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5.  
 
 
 
6.  
 
 
 
7.  
 
 
 
8.  
 
 
 
 
9.  
 
 
 
 
10.  
 

 

  

s w i m 
 

 

 

d a n c e 
 

 

 

j u g g l e 
 

 

 

k n i t 
 

 

 

 

r u n 
 

 

s u r f 
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            Direction : Fill the words into the blanks meaning to the pictures. 
                                       เติมค าท่ีหายไปลงในช่องว่างท่ีมีความหมายตรงกบัรปูภาพ 
                                       จ านวน 10 ข้อๆ ละ 1 คะแนน รวม 10 คะแนน  เวลา 10 นาที  
 
 
           example 
   
                                                      
   

1.  
 

 
 

2.  
       
         
 

3.  
 
 
 
 

 

 

Key Exercise 3 

 

 

draw pictures 

 

 

whistler 

play the drums 

play the guitar 



34 

 

   

 
4.  

 
 
 
 

5.  
      
 
 
 

6.  
 
 
 
 

7.  
 
 

 
 

8.       
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

drive a car 

fix a car 

ride a horse 

play computer 

paint pictures 
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9.  

 
 
 
 

10.  
 
 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
                            

     
Name……………….…….…..Surname………….……………No……….Class……. 

 

 

 

Speak languages 

ride motorbike 
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Direction : Write the sentences with can or can’t  from the mark given.      
              (10 marks) 
               เขยีนประโยคโดยใช ้can หรอื can’t จากสญัลกัษณ์ทีใ่หม้า (10 คะแนน) 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
  Example  

1.  

 

 

He can’t swim. 

 

Key Exercise 4 

 

I can speak languages. 
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2.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

They can sing very well. 

 

 

 

 

 

                  

My brother can surf. 

Grandma can’t use a computer. 

???? 
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5.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

My sister can draw a picture.  

 

 

Jane can jump very far. 

 

She can’t whistler. 
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8.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Name……………….…….…..Surname………….……………No……….Class……. 

 

I can dive. 

 

 

My sister can run very fast. 

 

 

He can’t juggle. 

 


